Keysight E6567F
cdma2000/1xEV-DO/LTE/LTE-A
Wireless Test Manager
Technical Overview
02 | Keysight | E6567F cdma2000/1xEV-DO/LTE/LTE-A Wireless Test Manager - Technical Overview
Reduce wireless devices test cost for manufacturing and acceler-
ate production by using powerful, easy-to-use test automation
software

 – LAN port for remote control of UXM
 – Serial ports for fixtures, device control, and bar code reader
Order Information
 – E6567F cdma2000/1xEV-DO/LTE/LTE-A Wireless Test Manager
 – E6567F-1TP transportable perpetual license, development, and
run time version for E6567F
 – E6569F Wireless Test Manager suite, including E6567F and
E6568F
 – E6569F-1TP transportable perpetual license, development, and
run time version for E6567F and E6568F
 – E6571F Wireless Test Manager run-time license
 – E6571F-1TP transportable perpetual license, run time only ver-
sion for both E6567F and E6568F
 – E6567FU  upgrade existing E6567x to E6567F
 – E6567FU-1TP transportable perpetual license, development, and
run time version for E6567x upgrade to E6567F
 – E6571FU  upgrade existing E6571x to E6571F
 – E6571FU-1TP transportable perpetual license, run time only
version for upgrade E6567x and E6568X to E6567F and E6568F